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Video Camera Lectures 2018-19

Videos Videos

Lecture Sr Name of Lecture

Sr No. Name of Professor | Dept Count No. | Professor Dept Count
1 Dr.Gaikwad.S.V Hindi 4 26 | Pro.Tayde.A.P Comm 3
2 Dr.Landge.B.B Comm 4 27 | Pro.Kachare.D.N Comm 3
3 Pro.Anjal.D.R Maths 2 28 | Dr.Thorat.).D Comm 3
4 Dr.More.J.C Geo 5 29 | Pro.Khedkar.V.V Eco 4
5 Dr.Gaikwad.S.D Chemistry 5 30 | Pro.Patil.S.S BCA sci 3
6 Dr.Deshmukh.M.V | Zoology 2 31 | Pro.Kakpure.K.B BCA sci 2
7 Pro.Shinde.S.B Eco 4 32 | Pro.Taklikar.V.S Comm 4
8 Dr. Patil.D.N Botany 1 33 | Pro.Patwa.S.R Comm 4
9 Dr.Fadtare.B.G History 4 34 | Pro.Ganorikar.S.G | Eco 3
10 Dr.Gulalkari.R.A Chemistry 1 35 | Pro.Gopale.R.D Chemistry 4
11 Pro.Bora.M.A Chemistry 3 36 | Pro.Wandhare.0.S | Chemistry 4
12 Pro.Gaikwad.D.D Chemistry 2 37 | Pro.Hadbe.C.N Chemistry 3
13 Dr.Chavan.S.S Marathi 2 38 | Pro.Shelke.A.A Chemistry 2
14 Pro.Dange.S.P BBA CA 3 39 | Pro.Mahajan.R.A | BCA sci 3
15 Pro.Jagtap.H.P BBA CA 4 40 | Pro.Sarode.R.B Botany 2
16 Pro.Joshi.B.R BBA CA 4 41 | Pro.Udhawant.D.S | Zoology 3
17 Pro.Mahadik.V.P BBA CA 4 42 | Pro.Doke.P.S Physics 2
18 Pro.Patil.A.D BBA CA 3 43 | Pro.Akhade.J.N Stat 2
19 Dr.Jain.M English 3 44 | Pro.Sangita.S Eco 4
20 Pro.Javeri.T.K Chemistry 5 45 | Pro.Pisal.S.A Chemistry 3
21 Pro.Kand.R.D Chemistry 3 46 | Pro.Sonavne.R.K Comm 3
22 Pro.Kokate.S.N Hindi 3 47 | Pro.Gaikwad.J.R Comm 4
23 Dr.Thakre.S.D Geo 5 48 | Pro.Manvatkar.S.S | BCA sci 3

Pro. Chittyal

24 Pro.Kamble.S.G History 5 49 | Megharani BCA sci 2
25 Pro.Hande.S.N Polit.sci 2 50 | Pro. Satav Shaila BBA CA 4

g

IQAC Coordinator
Bharatiya Jain Sanghatana’s
Arts Science and Commerce College Wagholi

(-

-

PRINCIP.
Bharatiya Jain Sanghatana's
Art, Sciense & Commerce Coliege
Wagholt, Pune - 412207



BJS

e
Bharatiya Jain Sanghatana

TEATH HEIH

yiferre geur

Principal
Major Dr. Ashok V. Giri

Cell; 9822296596

yranrf
AR 1. v =8, frd

M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil (Com), GDC & A, Ph.D.

M.Com., B.Ed., M.Phil (Com), GDC & A, Ph.D.

BHARATIYA JAIN SANGHATANA'S
Arts, Science & Commerce College

o) @ QEQREYURE,

Harr, s g arftrea Ay

NAAC Ro-Accredited ‘B’ Grade
® Run by Jain Minority Institute ® Affialiated to SPPU, Punc @ ID No. PU/PN/ASC/113/1995 @ A.LS.H.E. Ref. No.: C-41341

Ref.No.: BJSC :

Date :

Name of teachers who referred reference books from N-LIST in

2018-19

Sr.No. Name of Teacher N-LIST e-mail

1. Prof. Kasturi Mate kasturimate(@ymail.com

2. Prof. Sanjay Gaikwad gsanjay(@yahoo.com

8, Prof. Anita Patil anita3072012@gmail.com

4. Prof. Arti Sarode artisarodel5794(@gmail.com

S. Prof.Asmita Tayade asmitatayade28@dgmail.com

0. Prof. Jagdish Aute aute.jagdish@gmail.com

7. Prof. B.B.Landge bblandge(pgmail.com

8. Prof. Bhushan Phadtare bhushan.phadtare 1 2(@gmail.com

h Prof. Manisha Bora bmanish2003(@yahoo.co.uk

10. Prof. Dinesh Gaikwad dinesh17582@yahoo.co.in

11. Prof. Dipak Anjal dipak.anjal@gmail.com
[12. Prof. Jagtap H.P hpjagtapl 9(@gmail.com

13. Prof. Jamdade Rajabhau jamdaderajabhau@gmail.com

14. Prof. Javeri Tejas javeritejas(@gmail.com

15. Prof. Magar jmagar406(@gmail.com

16. Prof. Jyoti Akhade jyoti.akhade(@gmail.com

17. Prof. Kachare Deepa kacharedeepa8@gmail.com

18. Prof. Kamble Sachin kamblehistory@gmail.com

19. Prof. Kokate Shobha kokateshobhal (@gmail.com

20. Prof, Krutika Kakpure krutika3 1.kakpure@gmail.com

21 Prof, Bhagyashri kulbhagyashri@gmail.com -
22. Prof. Madhuri Deshmukh | madhurdesh | 0@gmail.com
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23. Prof. Monika Jain monikajn@email.com

24, Prof. Wandhre O owandhre@gamail.com

75. Prof. Pallavi Doke | pallavidoke | 7@gmail.com
26. Prof. Patil Suvama | patilsuvarna030(@gamail.com
27. | Prof. Rahul Mahajan rahulmahajan97(@gmail.com
28. ' Prof. Reshma Kand reshmakand@vyahoo.co.in

29. | Prof. Rohidas Gopale

rohigopale@gmail.com

50. - Prof. Rupali Gulalkari

rupalilad.2009@rediffmail.com

31  Prof. Sonawane Shivaji sonawaneshivaji77@gmail.com
5. _Prof. Megharani Chittyal s.megharani(@gmail.com

i 33. _ Prof. Sahadev Chavan sahadevchavanS6(@gmail.com

| 34.  Prof. Sanjay Manvatkar sanjav.manvatkarccc@gemail.com
35. ' Prof. Samita Hande samiotabodkehande@gmail.com

1 36. _ Prof. Seema Dange seemadancel S@aemail.com
37. . Prof. Shayin Shaikh shavinshaikh1610@gemail.com
38. | Prof. Sheela Satav sheela.satav(@gmail.com

- 39. ' Prof. Shinde Subhash shindesubhash394@gmail.com

- 40. . Prof. Shradha Mahadik shradha.mahadik1991(@email.com
41. . Prof. Thakare sthakare2008(@gmail.com
42, i Prof. Taklikar taklikarvivekanad@gmail.com
43. ' Prof. Rupali Sonawane rupalisonawane33@gmail.com

44, | Prof. S.V Gaikwad sgaikwad@email.com
13. ' Prof. Sangeeta Theurkar smtheurkar@gmail.com

- 46. . Prof. Vishakha Khedkar vishakhakhedkarl | @email.com

' 47 i Prof. D.N Patil botanybijsascc(@email.com

48 | Prof. Jvoti R.Gaikwad gaikwadjr6768@gmail.com
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Month Years

April 2019 189
March 2019 1
April 2019 196
April 2019 339
April 2019 257
April 2019 1
April 2019 47
April 2019 425
May 2U19 3
April 2019 430
May 2019 140
April 2019 3
April 2019 25
April 2019 58
April 2019 233
April 2019 68
April 2019 176
April 2019 81
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April 2019 78
April 2019 56
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April 2019 147
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